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MODEL L (m)
SS -120S82 - A - MPOMPO - 1Y $5-12052-A-MPOMPO-1Y 1
J I S ) SS-12052-A-MPOMPO-2Y 2
F—JILE $S-12052-A-MPOMPO-3Y 3
ARDA—RAK (BAI)  |ss-12052-A-MPOMPO-5Y 5
dRD3—M4K (ABI)  |ss-120S2-A-MPOMPO-10Y 10
FERIMT (AYYE) SS-120S2-A-MPOMPO-15Y 15
$S-12052-A-MPOMPO-20Y 20
e TREL SS-120S2-A-MPOMPO-30v| 30
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FIBER OPTIC CABLE 12CORE G652D f£(L) NE
SM-3.0 LSZH XXXXM <0.3m +30mm/-0
<Im +80mm/-0
>1m<10m +100mm/-0
>10m<30m | +150mm/-0
(1) fE#R1EHR
Side A fidfa Side B
1 Blue 12
2 Orange " (2) M EmER
3 Green 10
4 Brown 9 T 7AI/\—
5 Grey 8 = = S
: e - \f\ 77irmﬁ
7 Red 6 NETvYiTy b
8 Black 5
9 Yellow 4
10 Violet 3
11 Pink 2
12 Aqua 1
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TR & TSR
ME PVC (LSZH)
g*_g 1% 3.020.2mm
r—JILE {4TO—
IHH HE BA{ST &5
HREA
(r—7L) - 50 N
- R Eifaaiss 30
P e
BHITHEE T 50 mm
ERRESRH -20~60°C
RERESH -20~60°C
4. 2 RN
1EH T4
B 1310nm / 1550nm
{miEE X 0.36 dB/km( A =1310nm) 0.24 dB/km( A =1550nm)
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HE Lt
bl MPOO%4%
R IEC 61754-7 JIS C 5982 (F13)
HEA K APC
HwAEL <0.75dB
REHEX >50dB
5. & AR
RoHS2
IEC-61754~7 Type MPOORI R —
IEC-61300-3-35 MPOi R i iR &
IEC-61300-4 BABKBRESE
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